COOLING
INCUBATORS
EN
Cooling incubators
Cooling
incubators
  Series KT    Page 6
  Series KB ECO    Page 12

max.) 2/9 2/15 2/15 2/15
15
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume
[L]
Power supply - unit fuse Plug* Version Model version Art.-No.
Model KB ECO 240
247
100...120 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A NEMA 5-20 Standard KBECO240UL-120V 9020-0426
200...230 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A CEE 7/7 Standard KBECO240-230V 9020-0423
Model KB ECO 400
400
100...120 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A NEMA 5-20 Standard KBECO400-120V 9020-0466
200...230 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A CEE 7/7 Standard KBECO400-230V 9020-0465
Model KB ECO 720
700
100...120 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A NEMA 5-20 Standard KBECO720UL-120V 9020-0427
200...230 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A CEE 7/7 Standard KBECO720-230V 9020-0424
Model KB ECO 1020
1,020
100...120 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A NEMA 5-20 Standard KBECO1020UL-120V 9020-0428
200...230 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A CEE 7/7 Standard KBECO1020-230V 9020-0425
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
KB ECO 240 KB ECO 400 KB ECO 720
KB ECO 1020
Cooling incubators | Series KB ECO

31
Cooling incubators | Series KB PRO
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume
[L]
Power supply - unit fuse Plug* Version Model version Art.-No.
Model KB PRO 130
127 208...240 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A CEE 7/7 Standard KBPRO130-230V 9020-0433
Model KB PRO 260
262 208...240 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A CEE 7/7 Standard KBPRO260-230V 9020-0434
Model KB PRO 470
472 208...240 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A CEE 7/7 Standard KBPRO470-230V 9020-0435
Model KB PRO 720
727 208...240 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A CEE 7/7 Standard KBPRO720-230V 9020-0436
Model KB PRO 1060
1,070 208...240 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A CEE 7/7 Standard KBPRO1060-230V 9020-0437
Model KB PRO 1600
1,610 208...240 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A CEE 7/7 Standard KBPRO1600-230V 9020-0438
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
KB PRO 130 KB PRO 260 KB PRO 470
KB PRO 720 KB PRO 1060 KB PRO 1600
32